
18-Aug-17

GADDESBY COMMUNITY GROUP SIGNATORIES FOR REPRESENTATIONS IN RESPECT OF THE ADDENDUM OF FOCUSED CHANGES TO MELTON LOCAL PLAN 7/1

Name House Number Address Town Tel Email Address

Simon Hargrave 4 Ashby Road Gaddesby 840263 snhargrave@gmail.com

Mr Mason 8 Ashby Road Gaddesby

Mrs Mason 8 Ashby Road Gaddesby

Susan Knapp 10 Ashby Road Gaddesby 840125 susieknapp.sk@gmail.com

Ronald A Vickers 11 Ashby Road Gaddesby 840848

Elaine A Vickers 11 Ashby Road Gaddesby 840848

Corrine Embry 12 Ashby Road Gaddesby

Sandra Skellard 14 Ashby Road Gaddesby 840784 sandra.skelland@btinternet.com

Sheila Chambers 14 Ashby Road Gaddesby 840784 sheila.chambers3438@gmail.com

Diana Pritchard 16 Ashby Road Gaddesby 840267

Peter Pritchard 16 Ashby Road Gaddesby 840267 peteranddi@southview16.wanadoo.co.uk

Malcolm McColm 23 Ashby Road Gaddesby 840540

Gillian McColm 23 Ashby Road Gaddesby 840540

K Baigent 24 Ashby Road Gaddesby 07761 813360 keeleynorman@yahoo.co.uk

P Baigent 24 Ashby Road Gaddesby 07813 880803 phil.baigent@freeths.co.uk

Sue Evans 1 Barrow Crescent Gaddesby 840305 susanevans74@yahoo.co.uk

Jennifer Ingham 7 Barrow Crescent Gaddesby 840490

Isabelle Toon 7 Barrow Crescent Gaddesby 840490

James Toon 7 Barrow Crescent Gaddesby 840490

Hannah Toon 7 Barrow Crescent Gaddesby 840490

Trudy Toon 7 Barrow Crescent Gaddesby 840490

Richard Toon 7 Barrow Crescent Gaddesby 840490 trudytoon@hotmail.co.uk

Julie Steele 9 Barrow Crescent Gaddesby 840706 julie.steelehome@gmail.com

Rob Steele 9 Barrow Crescent Gaddesby 840706

Gill Frost 6 Chapel Lane Gaddesby 840030 adams.g@btinternet.com

Peter Frost 6 Chapel Lane Gaddesby 840030 frost.p@btinternet.com

Genevieve Rose 7 Chapel Lane Gaddesby 840335 crose220@aol.com

Colin Rose 7 Chapel Lane Gaddesby 840335

Linda Shaw 12 Chapel Lane Gaddesby 840550 linda@trentpack.co.uk

Lance Shaw 12 Chapel Lane Gaddesby 840550 shaw.lance@yahoo.co.uk

Jason Jeyes 14 Chapel Lane Gaddesby 840813 jjeyes@yahoo.com

Amanda Jeyes 14 Chapel Lane Gaddesby 840813 mandyjeyes@yahoo.co.uk

Clive Smith 16 Chapel Lane Gaddesby 840002 72smudge@gmail.com

Loretta Smith 16 Chapel Lane Gaddesby 840002 lorettasmith16@icloud.com

David Holdsworth 24 Chapel Lane Gaddesby 840205 drh138@gmail.com

Joyce Holdsworth 24 Chapel Lane Gaddesby 840205 joyceholdsworth24@gmail.com

Beccy Goddard 16a Chapel Lane Gaddesby 840044 beccygoddard@mac.com

Darren Goddard 16a Chapel Lane Gaddesby 840044 darrengoddard@me.com

Gary Fox 20 Chapel Lane Gaddesby gmfox61@outlook.com

Paula Ward 20 Chapel Lane Gaddesby

Jacina Butterworth 3 Church Hill, Birstall Gaddesby 07739 507960 blossom@blossom-yoga.com

Richard Wesson 2 Church Lane Gaddesby 840654 richard.wesson@virgin.net

Sarah Wesson 2 Church Lane Gaddesby 840654 sarah.wesson@hotmail.co.uk

Aila Bennett 3 Church Lane Gaddesby 840244 kenandaila@talktalk.net

K Longbottom 3 Church Lane Gaddesby 840244

John Simon 4 Church Lane Gaddesby 841393 jnsimon@hotmail.co.uk

Paula Simon 4 Church Lane Gaddesby 841393 psimon1949@yahoo.co.uk

David Whaite 5 Church Lane Gaddesby 840292 david.whaite@sky.com

Patricia Whaite 5 Church Lane Gaddesby 840292

Jack Theobald 6 Church Lane Gaddesby 840116

Chloe Theobald 6 Church Lane Gaddesby 840116 chloetheobald@yahoo.co.uk

D Theobald 6 Church Lane Gaddesby 840116 dgt9@btinternet.com

Susan Theobald 6 Church Lane Gaddesby 840116

Angela Murphy 8 Church Lane Gaddesby 840410 angelamurphy@btinternet.com

Bernard Murphy 8 Church Lane Gaddesby 840410 bhmurphy@hotmail.co.uk

Keith Wilby 13 Church Lane Gaddesby 840284 cedarholme@btinternet.com

Joan Wilby 13 Church Lane Gaddesby 840284

Hazel Ryans 15 Church Lane Gaddesby

Joanna Watson 3 Cross Street Gaddesby

Janet Garley 1a Cross Street Gaddesby 840160 bgarley1a@gmail.com

Bryan Garley 1a Cross Street Gaddesby 840160

Ann Norman 100a Leicester Road Hinckley 07850 154275 ann1norman@aol.com

Trevor Norman 100a Leicester Road Hinckley 07872 694275 trevnorman@aol.com

Caroline Batchelor 1 Main Street Gaddesby 840625 cdsbatch@hotmail.com

David Batchelor 1 Main Street Gaddesby 840625



Elizabeth Grigalis 6 Main Street Gaddesby 840033 Liz.ladkin@outlook.com

Andy Geeson 8 Main Street Gaddesby 840162 Andrew.geeson@btopenworld.com

Monica Geeson 8 Main Street Gaddesby 840162 monicawilsondentist@hotmail.co.uk

Paul McWilliam 10 Main Street Gaddesby 840405 paul_mcwilliam@outlook.com

Sarah McWilliam 10 Main Street Gaddesby 840406 sarah_mcwilliam@hotmail.co.uk

Rob Hunt 11 Main Street Gaddesby 840435 rob.hunt1959@btinternet.com

K Madelin 13 Main Street Gaddesby 840860 kevinpmadelin@gmail.com

C Rudkin 15 Main Street Gaddesby 840909 clairerudkin05@aol.com

J Rudkin 15 Main Street Gaddesby 840909 jamesrudkin05@aol.com

Philippa Godsiff 21 Main Street Gaddesby

Steve Godsiff 21 Main Street Gaddesby 840998 s.godsiff@btinternet.com

Annie Ward 22 Main Street Gaddesby 840390

Mary Bullock 26 Main Street Gaddesby

Robin Bullock 26 Main Street Gaddesby

Michael Busby 2 Park Hill Gaddesby 840279 busbymic@yahoo.co.uk

Steve Freer 20 Park Hill Gaddesby 07703 337062 steve_freer@sky.com

Jane Freer 20 Park Hill Gaddesby 07730 337062 steve_jane@hotmail.co.uk

Rich Howard 21 Park Hill Gaddesby 07813 659712 rich@rich-howard.co.uk

Jessica Hart 21 Park Hill Gaddesby 07814 627663 wheresjessh@gmail.com

Caroline Stuart 23 Park Hill Gaddesby 07881 651818 carolinelstuart@hotmail.co.uk

C Shatford 23 Park Hill Gaddesby 07977 540842 chris.shatford@btinternet.com

David Rogers 27 Park Hill Gaddesby

Samantha Rogers 27 Park Hill Gaddesby samantha.rogers@nhs.net

Martin Lee 28 Park Hill Gaddesby 840522 martinlee28@yahoo.co.uk

Wendy Lee 28 Park Hill Gaddesby 840522

Olivia Wright 31 Park Hill Gaddesby

Hilary Campton 31 Park Hill Gaddesby

John Buckby 31 Park Hill Gaddesby john.buckby@spearingwaite.com

Phil Wale 33 Park Hill Gaddesby pwale@hotmail.co.uk

Howard Bakewell 1 Paske Ave Gaddesby

Jane Bakewell 2 Paske Ave Gaddesby 840416 jane.bakewell401@btinternet.com

Graham Bradshaw 3 Paske Ave Gaddesby 841372 graham45bradshaw@gmail.com

David Maguire 3 Paske Ave Gaddesby 841372

Samantha Maguire 3 Paske Ave Gaddesby 841372 sam.maguire1972@yahoo.co.uk

Tara Maguire 3 Paske Ave Gaddesby 841372

Mary Burdett 9 Paske Ave Gaddesby 840626 maryburdett10@hotmail.com

Venice Measures 9 Paske Ave Gaddesby 840626

Martin Burdett 9 Paske Ave Gaddesby 840626

Sam Burdett 9 Paske Ave Gaddesby 840626

Louise Smart 12 Paske Ave Gaddesby 840409

Victor Smart 12 Paske Ave Gaddesby 840409 smart7@btinternet.com

Faye Walker 19 Paske Ave Gaddesby 840499 fayeanns@googlemail.com

Gavin Walker 19 Paske Ave Gaddesby 840499 gavinw@egpltd.co.uk

Gary Pick 25 Paske Ave Gaddesby 840177 garypick007@gmail.com

Cheryl Newton 25 Paske Ave Gaddesby 840177

Bradley Pick 25 Paske Ave Gaddesby 840177

Michael Pick 25 Paske Ave Gaddesby 840177

Robert Woods 34 Paske Ave Gaddesby 840492

Tracey Jane Woods 34 Paske Ave Gaddesby 840492

Shirley Ingham 36 Paske Ave Gaddesby 840643

Janette Gadd 38 Paske Ave Gaddesby 840379 janetteshenton@hotmail.co.uk

Wayne Gadd 38 Paske Ave Gaddesby 07920 793739 waynegadd38@hotmail.co.uk

Peter Warrington 4 Pasture Lane Gaddesby 840031

Patricia Warrington 4 Pasture Lane Gaddesby 840031 warringtonp@yahoo.co.uk

Beryl Perriman 6 Pasture Lane Gaddesby 840405

John Warner 10 Pasture Lane Gaddesby 840258 john.sheila.warner@gmail.com

Sheila Warner 10 Pasture Lane Gaddesby 840258

Kev Taylor 12 Pasture Lane Gaddesby a2kev@yahoo.co.uk

May Hall 14 Pasture Lane Gaddesby

Barbara Roberts 16 Pasture Lane Gaddesby

Bunny Roberts 16 Pasture Lane Gaddesby

Anthony Carter 20 Pasture Lane Gaddesby 840392 carta392@gmail.com

Hazel Stockdale-Wright Woodbine Pasture Lane Gaddesby hazel.stockdale@agrovista.co.uk

Aiden Wright Woodbine Pasture Lane Gaddesby 07725 517976 aidan.wright@yahoo.co.uk

Susan Milward 4 Rearsby Lane Gaddesby 840213 suemilward@gmail.com

Tim Milward 4 Rearsby Lane Gaddesby 840213 timothy.milward@gmail.com

Richard Gamble Carlton Lodge Farm Rotherby Lane Gaddesby 840001 richard@thegambles.info

Sam Kitson 126 Welby Lane Melton 07540 887130 pinkdonkies@yahoo.co.uk


